AEROSPACE BEARINGS
Rolling Element Bearings
  Airframe Control Ball Bearings
   Descriptions
Part Number Designations and Options
  Airframe Control Needle Roller Bearings
   Descriptions
Part Number Designations and Options

• DP-W series is DB mounted f
• For complete part number, lu
Part Number Designations and O
Base Bore O
Part MS27644 B
Number Dash No. +0.0000 +0.
-0.0005 -0.
DP3 -3 0.1900 0.7
DP4 -4 0.2500 0.9
DP5 -5 0.3125 1.2
DP6 -6 0.3750 1.4
DP8 -8 0.5000 1.6
DP10 -10 0.6250 1.9
DP3W - 0.1900 0.7
DP4W - 0.2500 0.9
DP5W - 0.3125 1.2
DP6W - 0.3750 1.4
DP8W - 0.5000 1.6
DP10W - 0.6250 1.9
All dimensions are in inches.
(1) Dynamic Radial Load Rating fo
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
 plate
DP
or use where high moment rigidity is required.
brication code and other specifications see
ptions
.D. Width Width Static Static Dynamic
D W H O C1 C Wt. Radial Limit Thrust Limit Radial
0000 +0.000 +0.000 Approx. +0.015 +0.015 Approx. Load Rating Load Rating Load Rating
0005 -0.005 -0.005 -0.000 -0.000 lbs. lbs. lbs. lbs.(1)
774 0.495 0.473 0.302 0.005 0.018 0.04 2950 1700 2950
014 0.620 0.491 0.410 0.005 0.032 0.06 5370 1800 3550
500 0.745 0.687 0.469 0.015 0.032 0.17 11000 4000 7360
375 0.870 0.794 0.551 0.015 0.032 0.26 15760 5300 9690
875 0.932 0.856 0.735 0.015 0.044 0.38 23600 7800 14100
375 0.995 0.920 0.890 0.015 0.044 0.53 28400 9400 15300
774 0.495 0.473 0.297 0.005 0.018 0.04 2950 1450 2950
014 0.620 0.491 0.405 0.005 0.032 0.06 5370 1800 3550
500 0.745 0.687 0.548 0.015 0.032 0.17 11000 4000 7360
375 0.870 0.794 0.603 0.015 0.032 0.26 15760 5300 9690
875 0.932 0.856 0.730 0.015 0.044 0.38 23600 7800 14100
375 0.995 0.920 0.945 0.015 0.044 0.53 28400 9400 15300
r load fixed with respect to outer race. Please call for other applications.
Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
MAIN MENU
REP-H Series
Rod End Hollow Shank Type
AS21152 ∙ AS6039 (formerly MIL-B-6039)
• Ball, double row, self-aligning, precision, hollow shank.
• Radial play 0.0004” max. Axial play 0.003” max.